SULZER AG

SULZER AG

ISIN: CH0038388911

Overview

2024/09/18 17:30:22

Price
129.40 CHF

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.15% (0.20)

CH0038388911
SUN

SIX Swiss Exchange

CHF
Industry
Stock
4,655 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

129.20 CHF (212)
129.40 CHF (103)
128.80 CHF
129.60 CHF
127.80 CHF
129.20 CHF
128.976865 CHF
14,528
1,873,775.90

372

39

15

WKN: 3838891
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research
on sector | on market
Date Headline Download
2024/09/13 ER  Equity Weekly &
2024/09/11 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/09/11 B Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/09/09 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &y
2024/09/06 B Equity Weekly &,
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=19877412
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0038388911&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0038388911&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407500
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fc11625d9e047b14adc66878c1e77f0e57cf28153b03d6a0f53fa6a3ee5f7632&idfile=61033&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61033%2F2024-09-13%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=f54b88e988cf45890&time=1726766462&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=084c765577884202442f3feecd7e307549b27f9685a28fdda2633d3644b9cc80&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b6c826f7dd45514cc&time=1726766462&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6055aa128e30d42cae367784c16ac36e57973a6f2d13aa185e6ecdb03dacdd76&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e4be3c2bf55fe438b&time=1726766462&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c86387c6e1ffe4fce141687d4341cda6f404e57712d4744f44d7371c37c7aae3&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a15ebe6b5cdd07f42&time=1726766462&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=42b0775c92c18aac76bb00dce3c2a0bc0bace120ff15bae86e5bd7697f66cf38&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=ec38d59ac5203dd30&time=1726766462&tool=RSC

SULZER AG

Details

2024/09/18 17:30:22

Price
129.40 CHF

Difference (2]

General attributes

0.15% (0.20)

ISIN CH0038388911
Symbol SUN
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 4,655 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 129.20 CHF (212)
Ask (Ask size) 129.40 CHF (103)
Open 128.80 CHF
High 129.60 CHF
Low 127.80 CHF
Close (prev. day) 129.20 CHF
VWAP 128.976865 CHF
Volume (pcs) 14,528
Trading volume 1,873,775.90
Number of trades 372
Last size 39
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +27.61% +41.11% +44.96%
Perf (abs.) +28.00 +37.70  +40.13
Beta - - -
Volatility  24.60 25.06 42.46
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

127.96 CHF (17,150
125.91 CHF (31,644
124.42 CHF (39,252
104.22 CHF (40,342
139.00 CHF (2024/07/18
81.45 CHF (2024/01/19
139.00 CHF (2024/07/18
(

—_— D = T — — = —

72.30 CHF (2023/10/30

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F] Date Time

SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/ 17:30
09/18

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:20

European Trade Reporting 09/18

Frankfurt 2019/ 15:43
06/28

FINRA other OTC Issues 2024/ 15:30
08/20

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

129.40 CHF 1.87 372

128.60 CHF 0.00 1

95.50 EUR 0.00 2

145.00 USD 0.02
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=CH0038388911
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203890
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203890
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22573674
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20673016

SULZER AG

Company profile

Company Logo

SULZER

Contact Details
SULZER AG

Neuwiesenstrasse 15 - 8401 Winterthur
Telefon: +41-52-262-30-22
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Suzanne Member of Executive
Thoma Committee
Haining Member of Executive
Auperin Committee
Louise Member of Executive
Graffner Committee
Thomas Member of Executive
Zickler Committee

Board of directors

Hariolf Kottmann

Prisca Havranek-
Kosicek

Alexey Moskov

David Metzger

Markus
Kammidiller

Per Hermann
Utnegaard

Suzanne Alice
Thoma

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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